CITIZENS CLEAN ELECTIONS COMMISSION
Independent Expenditure Report

Pursuantto A.R.S. §§16-941(D),-956, -956, and A.A.C. R2-20-108(F)

OFFICIAL USE ONLY
0 Received
"™ Eorward Maijority Action 527 AZ PAC
918 Pennsylvania Ave SE il Washington o DC - 20003
Telephone Number: (202) 544-6960 Fax Number:
{ Name of Authorized Agent: - . Teleohane Number: E-mail Address: .
Megan Mielnik (202) 544-6960 compliance@forwardmagy

; Authorized Agent Address (if different from above):

| Clly

State

2

..-'\-\-\{,mm.

Date of Expendiure {i.e. 5/30/2018)

Amount of Expenditure (i.e. $5,000.00)

Candidate Supporied /Opposed

Please see attached

1

All persons, including

Elections Commission,
Forms received within 24 hours of the clise date will be considered timely.

Failure to file the form and submit the information required subjects an entity that makes independent expenditures to penalties under the Clean
Elections Act unless the entily recehes an exemption from the Commission. Exemption forms are available at www.azcleaneleclions,gov.

Please contact ccec{@azdeanelections.gov or 602-364-3477 with questions.
1, the undersigned, cerlify that the above statements are true and accurale to the best of my knowledge and belief:

B T

, limited liability companies, and labor organizations, are required to file expend
reports under A.R.S. §§ 16-941 (D). -958 & Aviz. Admin. Code R2-20-109(F). Please fill out, scan and return to the Arizona Citizens Clean
ceec@azdleanelecfions,gov,

e .

iture

7 74
.~ Signalure of AumosizeYAganl

07/20/2018



Date of Expenditure
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018

Amount of Expenditure

$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.94
$1,739.96
$1,739.96
$1,739.96
$12,465.77
$12,465.77
$6,603.17
$6,603.17
$6,603.17
$6,603.17
$16,230.02
$16,230.02
$8,485.30
$8,485.30
$8,485.30
$8,485.30
$11,427.62
$11,427.62
$6,084.10
$6,084.10
$6,084.10
$6,084.10
$12,017.13
$12,017.13
$6,378.86
$6,378.86
$6,378.86
$6,378.86
$25,174.68
$25,174.68
$12,957.64
$12,957.64
$12,957.64
$12,957.65

Candidate Supported/Opposed
Sharon Girard - Supported
Frank Pratt - Opposed

Carmen Casillas - Supported
David Cook - Opposed

Linda C Gross - Supported
Thomas TJ Shope - Opposed
Ralph Atchue - Supported
Venden "Vince" Leach - Opposed
Hollace Lyon - Supported

Mark Finchem - Opposed
Marcela Quiroz - Supported
Bret Roberts - Opposed
Douglas Ervin - Supported

Paul Boyer - Opposed

Hazel Chandler - Supported
Shawna Bolick - Opposed
Christopher Gilfillan - Supported
Anthony Kern - Opposed

Kathy Knecht - Supported

Rick Gray - Opposed
Bradley Hughes - Supported
Kevin Payne - Opposed

Gilbert Romero - Supported
Tony Rivero - Opposed

Daria Lohman - Supported
Michelle Ugenti-Rita - Opposed
Eric Kurland - Supported

Jay Lawrence & John Kavanaugh - Opposed
Sharon Girard - Supported
Frank Pratt - Opposed

Carmen Casillas - Supported
David Cook - Opposed

Linda C Gross - Supported
Thomas TJ Shope - Opposed
Ralph Atchue - Supported
Venden "Vince" Leach - Opposed
Hollace Lyon - Supported

Mark Finchem - Opposed
Marcela Quiroz - Supported
Bret Roberts - Opposed
Douglas Ervin - Supported

Paul Boyer - Opposed

Hazel Chandler - Supported
Shawna Bolick - Opposed
Christopher Gilfillan - Supported
Anthony Kern - Opposed

Kathy Knecht - Supported

Rick Gray - Opposed
Bradley Hughes - Supported
Kevin Payne - Opposed

Gilbert Romero - Supported
Tony Rivero - Opposed

Daria Lohman - Supported
Michelle Ugenti-Rita - Opposed
Eric Kurland - Supported

Eric Kurland - Supported

Jay Lawrence - Opposed

John Kavanaugh - Opposed



