

								4
							Received	
Name: Forward Majority Acti	on 527 AZ PAC							1
Address: 918 Pennsylvania Ave SE		City Wash	City   Washington		DC Zip 20003		0003	
Telephone Number: (202) 544-6960		Fax Number:			A Company of the Comp			1
Name of Authorized Agent: Megan Mielnik			Telephane Number: (202) 544-6960		E-mail Address: compliand		@forwardma	rity.com
Authorized Agent Address (if different from above):		City	City		9	Zip		
Date of Expenditure (i.e. 5/30/2018)	Amount of Expenditure (i.e. \$5,000.00)		Candidate St	Candidate Supported /Opposed			AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
Please see attached								
		The summer of the contract to		lahakatu Kalendh	PET Lamburgh unusual tributation of general	and analysis and state of the state of		

All persons, including corporations, limited liability companies, and labor organizations, are required to file independent expenditure reports under A.R.S. §§ 16-941(D); -958 & Ariz. Admin. Code R2-20-109(F). Please fill out, scan and return to the Arizona Citizens Clean Elections Commission, <a href="mailto:cec@azcleanelections.gov">cec@azcleanelections.gov</a>,

Forms received within 24 hours of the clue date will be considered timely.

Failure to file the form and submit the information required subjects an entity that makes independent expenditures to penalties under the Clean Elections Act unless the entity receives an exemption from the Commission. Exemption forms are available at <a href="https://www.azcleanelections.gov">www.azcleanelections.gov</a>.

Please contact ccec@azdeanelections.gov or 602-364-3477 with questions.

I, the undersigned, certify that the above statements are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge and belief:

Signature of Authorized Agent

OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Date of Expenditure	Amount of Evnanditure	Condidate Summer 1/2
10/17/2018	Amount of Expenditure \$1,739.94	Candidate Supported/Opposed
10/17/2018		Sharon Girard - Supported
	\$1,739.94	Frank Pratt - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Carmen Casillas - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	David Cook - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Linda C Gross - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Thomas TJ Shope - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Ralph Atchue - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Venden "Vince" Leach - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Hollace Lyon - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Mark Finchem - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Marcela Quiroz - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Bret Roberts - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Douglas Ervin - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Paul Boyer - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Hazel Chandler - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Shawna Bolick - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Christopher Gilfillan - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Anthony Kern - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Kathy Knecht - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Rick Gray - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Bradley Hughes - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Kevin Payne - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Gilbert Romero - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Tony Rivero - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.94	Daria Lohman - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.96	Michelle Ugenti-Rita - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$1,739.96	Eric Kurland - Supported
10/17/2018	\$1,739.96	Jay Lawrence & John Kavanaugh - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$12,465.77	Sharon Girard - Supported
10/17/2018	\$12,465.77	Frank Pratt - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$6,603.17	Carmen Casillas - Supported
10/17/2018	\$6,603.17	David Cook - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$6,603.17	Linda C Gross - Supported
10/17/2018	\$6,603.17	Thomas TJ Shope - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$16,230.02	Ralph Atchue - Supported
10/17/2018	\$16,230.02	Venden "Vince" Leach - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$8,485.30	Hollace Lyon - Supported
10/17/2018	\$8,485.30	Mark Finchem - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$8,485.30	Marcela Quiroz - Supported
10/17/2018	\$8,485.30	Bret Roberts - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$11,427.62	Douglas Ervin - Supported
10/17/2018	\$11,427.62	Paul Boyer - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$6,084.10	Hazel Chandler - Supported
10/17/2018	\$6,084.10	Shawna Bolick - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$6,084.10	Christopher Gilfillan - Supported
10/17/2018	\$6,084.10	Anthony Kern - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$12,017.13	Kathy Knecht - Supported
10/17/2018	\$12,017.13	Rick Gray - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$6,378.86	Bradley Hughes - Supported
10/17/2018	\$6,378.86	Kevin Payne - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$6,378.86	Gilbert Romero - Supported
10/17/2018	\$6,378.86	Tony Rivero - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$25,174.68	Daria Lohman - Supported
10/17/2018	\$25,174.68	Michelle Ugenti-Rita - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$12,957.64	Eric Kurland - Supported
10/17/2018	\$12,957.64	Eric Kurland - Supported
10/17/2018	\$12,957.64	Jay Lawrence - Opposed
10/17/2018	\$12,957.65	John Kavanaugh - Opposed